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Team User full name Email address User full name Email address User full name Email address User full name Email address

T01 Pierre Massimo Adamini pierre.adamini@epfl.ch Valentin Belardi valentin.belardi@epfl.ch Zoé Élise Caroline Frottier zoe.frottier@epfl.ch Julian Vladimir José Ruiz Rodriguez julian.ruizrodriguez@epfl.ch

T02 Zaynab Hajroun zaynab.hajroun@epfl.ch Alexandre Pierre Yvan Jaspard alexandre.jaspard@epfl.ch Rose Justine Claude Kapps rose.kapps@epfl.ch Colin Smyth colin.smyth@epfl.ch

T03 Loïs Marchioni lois.marchioni@epfl.ch David Prevignano david.prevignano@epfl.ch Timur Hilmi Ünver timur.unver@epfl.ch Nicola Romeo Piercarlo Zali nicola.zali@epfl.ch

T04 Jules Eric Marin Bervillé jules.berville@epfl.ch Jin Kilidjian jin.kilidjian@epfl.ch Corentin Stéphane Marin Plumet corentin.plumet@epfl.ch Charles Jacques Robert Proffit charles.proffit@epfl.ch

T05 Dorian Besson dorian.besson@epfl.ch Camille Angélique E Coppieters De Gibson camille.coppietersdegibson@epfl.ch Veronika Podliesnova veronika.podliesnova@epfl.ch Yujing Zhang yujing.zhang@epfl.ch

T06 William Martin william.martin@epfl.ch Alessandro Giovanni Adriano Minghelli alessandro.minghelli@epfl.ch Leon Christian Muller leon.muller@epfl.ch Maxime Risse maxime.risse@epfl.ch

T07 Frederik Gerard De Vries rik.devries@epfl.ch Feraol Ibrahim feraol.ibrahim@epfl.ch Sven Profichet sven.profichet@epfl.ch Jules Raphael Simon Streit jules.simonstreit@epfl.ch

T08 Mohammad Massi Rashidi mohammad.rashidi@epfl.ch Mouhamad Bilal Rawas mouhamad.rawas@epfl.ch Federico Rocca federico.rocca@epfl.ch Mikaël Joël Michel Schaer mikael.schaer@epfl.ch

T09 Alain Aziz Kamal Aziz alain.aziz@epfl.ch Adrian Raoul Félix Cardaba adrian.cardaba@epfl.ch Fanny Marie Missillier fanny.missillier@epfl.ch Antoine Petraki antoine.petraki@epfl.ch

T10 Eugène Léo Robert Bergeron eugene.bergeron@epfl.ch Cyril Nils Goffin cyril.goffin@epfl.ch Georg Tilman Peter Schwabedal georg.schwabedal@epfl.ch Florian Kévin Tanguy florian.tanguy@epfl.ch

T11 Cyril Botteron c.botteron@epfl.ch Florian Paul Armand Klein florian.klein@epfl.ch Sloan Zammouri sloan.zammouri@epfl.ch Ugo Jean Mario Balducci ugo.balducci@epfl.ch

T12 Christy El Skaff christy.elskaff@epfl.ch Tifaine Alizée Corinne Mezencev tifaine.mezencev@epfl.ch Zhuoran Ren zhuoran.ren@epfl.ch Julien Ulysse Thévenoz julien.thevenoz@epfl.ch

T13 Ismail Filali ismail.filali@epfl.ch Charles François Pierre Girardot charles.girardot@epfl.ch Théo Damien Lemonnier theo.lemonnier@epfl.ch Huong Lan Tran lan.tranhuong@epfl.ch

T14 Ahmed Boubakry ahmed.boubakry@epfl.ch Christopher Yuxiang Chen christopher.chen@epfl.ch Grégoire Gimenez gregoire.gimenez@epfl.ch Hanka Goralija hanka.goralija@epfl.ch

T15 Even Glestad Gaarder even.gaarder@epfl.ch Pierre Valentin Désiré Mailler pierre.mailler@epfl.ch Di Xiao di.xiao@epfl.ch Oussama Yazidi oussama.yazidi@epfl.ch

T16 Emilien Constant Eugène Coudurier emilien.coudurier@epfl.ch Leander Nikolai Cretegny leander.cretegny@epfl.ch Niels Pierre César Rigaud niels.rigaud@epfl.ch Niklas Schröder niklas.schroder@epfl.ch

T17 Gautier Demierre gautier.demierre@epfl.ch Matas Antanas Jones matas.jones@epfl.ch Kilian Titouan Roger Pierre Pouderoux kilian.pouderoux@epfl.ch Geoffroy Marin Charles Renaut geoffroy.renaut@epfl.ch

T18 Nevò Mirzai Hamadani nevo.mirzaihamadani@epfl.ch Daniil Pyatko daniil.pyatko@epfl.ch Vsevolod Skorokhodov vsevolod.skorokhodov@epfl.ch Dalia Somekh dalia.somekh@epfl.ch

T19 Alicja Aleksandra Jonczyk alicja.jonczyk@epfl.ch Yugo Kadowaki yugo.kadowaki@epfl.ch Inge Marit Kool inge.kool@epfl.ch Dominic Stratila dominic.stratila@epfl.ch

T20 Adrien Marie François Rigobert Cadet adrien.cadet@epfl.ch Aude-Line Thérèse Fleury aude-line.fleury@epfl.ch Maksymiliann Wojciech Schoeffel maksymiliann.schoeffel@epfl.ch Mathéo Fabrice Vincent Taillandier matheo.taillandier@epfl.ch

T21 Muratcan Akgün muratcan.akgun@epfl.ch Rayan Bouchallouf rayan.bouchallouf@epfl.ch Sara Heidaripour sara.heidaripour@epfl.ch Marc Mouawad marc.mouawad@epfl.ch

T22 Joelle Ayoub joelle.ayoub@epfl.ch Benjamin Bahurel benjamin.bahurel@epfl.ch Sonny Alain Fernand Basso sonny.basso@epfl.ch Benjamin Louis Beretz benjamin.beretz@epfl.ch

T23 Boshi An boshi.an@epfl.ch Grzegorz Pawel Statkiewicz grzegorz.statkiewicz@epfl.ch Mael David Studer mael.studer@epfl.ch Yasmine Tligui yasmine.tligui@epfl.ch

T24 Yuheng He yuheng.he@epfl.ch Alvaro Martinez-Vizmanos alvaro.martinez@epfl.ch Lucas Jacques Louis Milesi lucas.milesi@epfl.ch Yo-Shiun Cheng yo-shiun.cheng@epfl.ch

T25 Antoine Emmanuel Bachmann antoine.bachmann@epfl.ch Alessio Desogus alessio.desogus@epfl.ch Ramon Heeb ramon.heeb@epfl.ch Adélaïde Ema Françoise Pinel adelaide.pinel@epfl.ch

T26 Aksel Berk Acar aksel.acar@epfl.ch Pedro Conde Salvarelli pedro.condesalvarelli@epfl.ch Oscar Marcel Joseph Foubert oscar.foubert@epfl.ch Sameh Lahouar sameh.lahouar@epfl.ch

T27 Farah Abdelaziz Mohamed Galal Abdelaziz Elsousyfarah.elsousy@epfl.ch Youri Gandel youri.gandel@epfl.ch Valentin Sutyushev valentin.sutyushev@epfl.ch Tymur Tytarenko tymur.tytarenko@epfl.ch

T28 Thilo Laurent Léon Chalas thilo.chalas@epfl.ch Samm De Bruyn samm.debruyn@epfl.ch Hualin Liu hualin.liu@epfl.ch Thalia Riachy thalia.riachy@epfl.ch

T29 Elias Da Ros elias.daros@epfl.ch Rim El Qabli rim.elqabli@epfl.ch Mehdi Peci mehdi.peci@epfl.ch Luis Oscar Rodriguez Jimenez luis.rodriguezjimenez@epfl.ch

T30 Jiwon You jiwon.you@epfl.ch Charles Froessel charles.froessel@epfl.ch Johann Lugon-Moulin johann.lugon-moulin@epfl.ch Adriana Nancy Orellana Torrico adriana.orellanatorrico@epfl.ch

T31 Zacharie Pierre-Marie Claude Bourlard zacharie.bourlard@epfl.ch Samy Nour Gaillard samy.gaillard@epfl.ch Christian Sami Kienge Matala-Tala christian.matala-tala@epfl.ch Alix Sara V Papadatos alix.papadatos@epfl.ch

T32 Eugénie Nam Phuong Decaux eugenie.decaux@epfl.ch Farui Ou farui.ou@epfl.ch Sina Justine Röllin sina.rollin@epfl.ch Cédric Joey Eliot Zanou cedric.zanou@epfl.ch

T33 Luca De Nuccio Monteiro luca.denucciomonteiro@epfl.ch Alessandro Lupi alessandro.lupi@epfl.ch Raphaël Gao-Feng Pittet raphael.pittet@epfl.ch Francesco Michel Virgile Romain Saint-Superyfrancesco.saint-supery@epfl.ch

T34 Sara Anejjar sara.anejjar@epfl.ch Vadim Mathieu Blain vadim.blain@epfl.ch Jean Bernard Rauber jean.rauber@epfl.ch Lisa Romana Schneider lisa.schneider@epfl.ch

T35 Meriam Bouguecha meriam.bouguecha@epfl.ch Julie Sylvie Marie Carretti julie.carretti@epfl.ch Ashton Thomas Doane ashton.doane@epfl.ch Julien Schluchter julien.schluchter@epfl.ch

T36 Tomas Joaquin Garate Anderegg tomas.garateanderegg@epfl.ch Huy Minh Khoi Hoang huy.hoang@epfl.ch Dimitrio Joe Nassif dimitrio.nassif@epfl.ch Victor Guillaume Paul-Dubois-Taine victor.paul-dubois-taine@epfl.ch

T37 Julien Arnaud Ray julien.ray@epfl.ch Arthur Maxime Schwarb arthur.schwarb@epfl.ch Advaith Sriram advaith.sriram@epfl.ch Jakub Szulc jakub.szulc@epfl.ch

T38 Neil Rabah Chadli neil.chadli@epfl.ch Loïc Alexandre René Giovanni Delineau loic.delineau@epfl.ch Marin Marc Alain Philippe marin.philippe@epfl.ch Matthieu Scharffe matthieu.scharffe@epfl.ch

T39 Javier De Ramón Murillo javier.deramonmurillo@epfl.ch Mathis Sacha Finckh mathis.finckh@epfl.ch Enzo Elie Roy enzo.roy@epfl.ch Jeremy Alexandre Serillon jeremy.serillon@epfl.ch

T40 Victor David S Dubois victords.dubois@epfl.ch Luca Jiménez Glur luca.jimenezglur@epfl.ch Maria De Lluch Maqueo Colom maria.maqueocolom@epfl.ch Loïc Tronchet loic.tronchet@epfl.ch

T41 Paul-Antoine Croux paul-antoine.croux@epfl.ch Seif Mohamed Ashraf Yehia Hussein Labib seif.labib@epfl.ch Felipe Alejandro Ramírez Idárraga felipe.ramirezidarraga@epfl.ch Nathann Christofer Morand nathann.morand@epfl.ch

T42 Aurélien Genin aurelien.genin@epfl.ch Lily Aleth Jodie Gilibert lily.gilibert@epfl.ch Delaram Alsadat Mirmohammadi delaram.mirmohammadi@epfl.ch Semih Zaman semih.zaman@epfl.ch

T43 Mahdi Fourati mehdi.fourati@epfl.ch Yahya Hadi yahya.hadi@epfl.ch Fatih Selim Yilmaz fatih.yilmaz@epfl.ch Alex Elio Zanetta alex.zanetta@epfl.ch

T44 Anthony Grégoire Kalaydjian anthony.kalaydjian@epfl.ch Francis Pannatier francis.pannatier@epfl.ch George-Stelian Petran george-stelian.petran@epfl.ch Johanne Pinel johanne.pinel@epfl.ch

T45 Cyprien Antoine Marie Valère Lacassagne cyprien.lacassagne@epfl.ch Anton Balykov anton.balykov@epfl.ch Teo Samuel Halevi teo.halevi@epfl.ch Seonmin Park seonmin.park@epfl.ch

T46 Michel Abela michel.abela@epfl.ch Inés Altemir Mariñas ines.altemirmarinas@epfl.ch Rayan Gauderon rayan.gauderon@epfl.ch David Kejik david.kejik@epfl.ch

T47 Martin Jean Nicolas Daigne martin.daigne@epfl.ch Laetitia Marie-Anne Fayad laetitia.fayad@epfl.ch Arthur Nikita Victor Lamour arthur.lamour@epfl.ch Amandine Maëlle Meunier amandine.meunier@epfl.ch

T48 Luca Pietro Franco Deandrea luca.deandrea@epfl.ch Mark El Hage mark.elhage@epfl.ch Niel Rajen Mistry niel.mistry@epfl.ch Francesco Scatigno francesco.scatigno@epfl.ch

T49 Jean François Marie Cordonnier jean.cordonnier@epfl.ch Carl Fabian Forsberg carl.forsberg@epfl.ch Matthieu Lavoix matthieu.lavoix@epfl.ch

T50 Alexis Zuber alexis.zuber@epfl.ch Erol Kaân Özbekler erol.ozbekler@epfl.ch Yanbo Jin yanbo.jin@epfl.ch Florian Ammann florian.ammann@epfl.ch

T51 Matteo Berthet matteo.berthet@epfl.ch


